MEIA MARATONA DE RIBEIRAO PIRES

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Masculino - PNE

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
90

196

438
437
88

Nome
DANILO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

IVANEI JESUS DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO BORGES
GENIVAL DOS SANTOS FREDERICO
DANILO BRITO SIQUEIRA

39
51

48
41
35

Fx.Et.
M3539
M5054

M4549
M4044
M3539

Cl.LFx. Sx.

Equipe
FAMILY RUN!

CORRENDO E
COMUNICANDO
ESPERANCA

EQUIPE AGAO PCD
EQUIPE ACAO PCD
RUN BITCH

Tempo
01:35:00

01:37:05

01:41:13
01:42:00

01:43:51
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